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Sr. Percenta
No | Question Reponses o g
Very Good 50%
1 | How do you rate the relevance of the curriculum Good 21.4%
with respect to the industry needs? Average 28.6%
Strongly Agree 35.5%
o,
Are adequate and appropriate program / open Agree - 35.5%
2 | electives offered in relation to technological More number of electives
advancement? should be offered offered 28.6%
to cater the advancement
in the industry
5 | Do you think internships should be a mandatory Yes 93%
part of the curriculum? No 7%
2 Months -
4 | If YES, what should be its duration? 3 Months 8%
6 Months 92%
Strongly Agree 14.3%
- Adeqfléate (i’il.ld apl)pr_opriatehprogr}allm 1/ 0[.)enl electives Agree _
are offered in relation to the technologica Agree to some extent T1.4%
advancements. .
Disagree 14.3%
Do you think the current provision of project Yes 100%
6 | hours / duration is sufficient? No
Do you think the current curriculum is effective in | Yes 90%
7 | imparting soft skills and leadership qualities? No 10%
(0]
8 Does curriculum promote enough industry Yes 90%
exposure to students? No 10%




